
FIRST HOLY COMMUNION PROGRAMME 2018-2019

R 1 We are made in God's image

Tuesday 04-Sep-18 7.30pm Parents Meeting at Holy Angels
Saturday 08-Sep-18 9.00-10.30 am Children's Class at Holy Angels

R 3 We are called to forgiveness
Saturday 06-Oct-18 9.00-10.30 am Children's Class at Holy Family
Sunday 07-Oct-18 9.15 am Children's Mass at Holy Family

R 4 We come to reconciliation 
Saturday 03-Nov-18 9.00-10.30 am Children's Class at Holy Angels
Sunday 04-Nov-18 11.00 am Children's Mass at Holy Angels

R 5 We confess and do penance
Saturday 01-Dec-18 9.00-10.30 am Children's Class at Holy Family
Sunday 02-Dec-18 9.15 am Children's Mass at Holy Family

R 6 We are forgiven and we forgive

Tuesday 08-Jan-19 7.30 pm Parents Meeting at Holy Angels
Saturday 12-Jan-19 9.00-10.30 am Children's Class at Holy Angels

Saturday 19-Jan-19 10.00am Sacrament of First Reconciliation at Holy Angels

E 2 We gather
Saturday 02-Feb-19 9.00-10.30 am Children's Class at Holy Family
Sunday 03-Feb-19 9.15 am Children's Mass at Holy Family

E3 We listen and respond

Tuesday 05-Mar-19 7.30 pm Parents Meeting at Holy Angels
Saturday 09-Mar-19 9.00-10.30 am Children's Class HA
Sunday 10-Mar-19 11.00 am Children's Mass HA

E. 4 We accept and we offer
Saturday 06-Apr-19 9.00-10.30 am Children's Class at Holy Family
Sunday 07-Apr-19 9.15 am Children's Mass at Holy Family

E 5 We give thanks and receive

Tuesday 07-May-19 7.30 pm Parents Meeting at Holy Angels
Saturday 11-May-19 9.00-10.30 am Children's Class at Holy Angels
Sunday 12-May-19 11.00 am Children's Mass at Holy Angels

E 6 We share
Saturday 01-Jun-19 9.00-10.30am Children's Class at Holy FamilyHoly Family

Saturday 08-Jun-19 9.00-10.15am
1.00 pm FIRST HOLY COMMUNION MASS - HOLY FAMILY

Saturday 15-Jun-19 9.00-10.15am
1.00 pm FIRST HOLY COMMUNION MASS - HOLY ANGELS

Sunday 23-Jun-19 9.15am GOING FORTH MASS AT HOLY FAMILY MASS AT HOLY FAMILY

* Numbers of candidates will decide if we need two first holy communion masses
Contacts

Catechists: Fr Robin, Kathryn Besley, Louisa Mead
Mush Broughton, Robert Edwards

Class/Rehearsal-HOLY FAMILY CHILDREN ONLY@HF

Class/Rehearsal-HOLY ANGELS CHILDREN ONLY @ HA

Father Robin      tel: 01252 321422  holyofficesurrey@gmail.com
WEBSITES:   http://www.holyangelsash.org   &    http://www.holyfamilyfarnham.org.uk
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